Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Lovelock - (835481) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.43
2:11.17
2:11.67
2:13.16
2:13.21
2:16.35
2:16.52
2:21.47
2:21.81
2:23.30
2:24.07
2:26.55
2:26.56
2:27.63
2:28.71
2:29.13
2:31.15
2:31.98
2:32.17
2:33.71
2:33.77
2:34.06
2:34.81
2:41.22
2:46.59

2:47.84
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593
583
577
558
557
519
517
465
462
447
440
418
418
409
400

381
375
373
362
362

Round

Date

24/06/18
16/12/17
03/11/18
03/11/18
15/12/18
25/06/17
19/11/16
23/01/16
19/09/16
12/12/15
24/09/16
26/09/15
07/12/14
08/03/15
19/10/14
17/01/15
27/06/15
28/02/15
16/06/15
26/04/14
08/11/15
27/09/14
23/03/14
12/03/13
07/10/12
27/04/13
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Meet

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Hillingdon Summer Meet

Enfield County Qualifier

MCASA County Championships 2016

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
BPSC Season Opener

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

London Region Winter Championships

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy

Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships
Middlesex County Championships
MCASA Short Course Championships

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

Venue
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
London
London
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Enfield
Barnet
Hendon
Dagenham
Basildon
Basildon
London
Barnet
Borehamwood
Hendon
Hendon
Enfield
Hendon
Luton
London
Barnet
Enfield
Enfield
Northolt

Luton
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Club Swam Under
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
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2:49.53
2:50.27
2:53.30
2:56.01
3:06.95

3:30.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.21
2:13.16
2:11.67
2:10.43
2:11.17
2:16.35
2:16.52
2:24.07
2:21.81
2:21.47
2:23.30
2:33.77
2:26.55
2:31.15
2:32.17
2:27.63
2:31.98
2:29.13
2:26.56
2:28.71
2:34.06
2:33.71
2:34.81
2:49.53
2:56.01
2:47.84
2:41.22
2:46.59
2:48.24
2:50.27
2:53.30
3:06.95
3:30.15
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201
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440
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381
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11/01/14
29/04/12
17/03/12
02/11/13
24/09/11
13/02/11

Date

15/12/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
24/06/18
16/12/17
25/06/17
19/11/16
24/09/16
19/09/16
23/01/16
12/12/15
08/11/15
26/09/15
27/06/15
16/06/15
08/03/15
28/02/15
17/01/15
07/12/14
19/10/14
27/09/14
26/04/14
23/03/14
11/01/14
02/11/13
27/04/13
12/03/13
07/10/12
22/09/12
29/04/12
17/03/12
24/09/11
13/02/11
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Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Hillingdon Summer Meet

Enfield County Qualifier

BPSC Season Opener

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

MCASA County Championships 2016

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

Middlesex County Championships 2015

London Region Winter Championships

Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

Middlesex County Championships

MCASA Short Course Championships

Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me

rnanuw
Basildon
Bletchley
Enfield
Barnet
Harrow

Barnet

Venue

Uxbridge
London
London
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Uxbridge
Enfield
Basildon
Hendon
Barnet
Dagenham
London
Basildon
Hendon
Hendon
Barnet
Enfield
Hendon
London
Borehamwood
Barnet
Luton
Enfield
Basildon
Barnet
Luton
Enfield
Northolt
Harrow
Bletchley
Enfield
Harrow

Barnet
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Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hillingdon 3
Hillingdon 2
Hillingdon 2
Hillingdon 2
Hillingdon 3
Hillingdon 2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 3

2

2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2

2

3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
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