Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Lovelock - (835481) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:21.81 462 F 19/09/16 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Book Book Book Book Book Book Book Boo	don 2
2:11.67 577 H 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Hillings 2:13.16 558 F 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Hillings 2:13.21 557 F 15/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Hillings 2:16.35 519 F 25/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge Hillings 2:16.52 517 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bo Of	2
2:13.16 558 F 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Hilling Company 2:13.21 557 F 15/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Hilling Company 2:16.35 519 F 25/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge Hilling Company 2:16.52 517 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Head Company 2:21.47 465 F 23/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Bo Of Head Company 2:21.81 462 F 19/09/16 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Head Company 2:23.30 447 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Bo Of Head Company 2:24.07 440 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Bo Of Head Company 2:26.56 418 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London 2:27.63 409 F 08/03/15	don 3
2:13.21 557 F 15/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Hillingdon Summer Meet 2:16.35 519 F 25/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge Hillingdon Book 2:16.52 517 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Hold 2:21.47 465 F 23/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Bo Of Hold 2:21.81 462 F 19/09/16 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Hold 2:23.30 447 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Bo Of Hold 2:24.07 440 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Bo Of Hold 2:26.55 418 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon 2:26.56 418 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London 2:28.71 400 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwo	don 2
2:16.35 519 F 25/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge Hillingdon Summer Meet 2:16.52 517 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Book Book Book Book Book Book Book Boo	don 2
2:16.52 517 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Be	don 3
2:21.47 465 F 23/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Bo Of B 2:21.81 462 F 19/09/16 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of B 2:23.30 447 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Bo Of B 2:24.07 440 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Bo Of B 2:26.55 418 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon 2:26.56 418 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London 2:27.63 409 F 08/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of B 2:28.71 400 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood	don 2
2:21.81 462 F 19/09/16 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Book Book Book Book Book Book Book Boo	Harrow 3
2:23.30 447 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Bo Of B 2:24.07 440 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Bo Of B 2:26.55 418 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon 2:26.56 418 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London 2:27.63 409 F 08/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of B 2:28.71 400 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood	Harrow 2
2:24.07 440 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Bo Of H 2:26.55 418 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon 2:26.56 418 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London 2:27.63 409 F 08/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of H 2:28.71 400 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood	Harrow 4
2:26.55 418 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon 2:26.56 418 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London 2:27.63 409 F 08/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of Basildon 2:28.71 400 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood	Harrow 3
2:26.56 418 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London 2:27.63 409 F 08/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of Head Supplied to the Autumn Open Meet 2:28.71 400 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood	Harrow 2
2:27.63 409 F 08/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of H 2:28.71 400 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood	2
2:28.71 400 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood	2
·	Harrow 3
2:29.13 397 F 17/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Bo Of I	3
	Harrow 2
2:31.15 381 F 27/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of H	Harrow 3
2:31.98 375 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Bo Of H	Harrow 3
2:32.17 373 F 16/06/15 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of H	Harrow 4
2:33.71 362 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bo Of H	Harrow 3
2:33.77 362 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London	2
2:34.06 360 F 27/09/14 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of H	Harrow 4
2:34.81 355 F 23/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of H	Harrow 2
2:41.22 314 F 12/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of H	Harrow 2
2:46.59 284 F 07/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Bo Of H	Harrow 2
2:47.84 278 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bo Of H	Harrow 3
0.40 0.4 0.70 E 00/00/40 Barauch of Harrau SC Olub Champianahina Harrau Pa OFF P	Powered By SPORTSYSTE

Daga 2 / 2							
Page 2 / 2	DU UI Паниw	паном	DUIDUUGII OI HAITOW OO OIUD CHAITIPIUTISTIIPS	<u>८८/७७/ १८</u>	г	410	∠.40.∠4
3	Bo Of Harrow	Basildon	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County	11/01/14	Н	270	2:49.53
2	Bo Of Harrow	Bletchley	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	29/04/12	F	266	2:50.27
2	Bo Of Harrow	Enfield	Middlesex County Championships	17/03/12	F	253	2:53.30
4	Bo Of Harrow	Barnet	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	02/11/13	F	241	2:56.01
4	Bo Of Harrow	Harrow	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	24/09/11		201	3:06.95
4	Bo Of Harrow	Barnet	The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me	13/02/11		141	3:30.15

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.21	557	F	15/12/18	Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018	Uxbridge	Hillingdon	3
2:13.16	558	F	03/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Hillingdon	2
2:11.67	577	Н	03/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Hillingdon	2
2:10.43	593	F	24/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Hillingdon	2
2:11.17	583	F	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Hillingdon	3
2:16.35	519	F	25/06/17	Hillingdon Summer Meet	Uxbridge	Hillingdon	2
2:16.52	517	F	19/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	3
2:24.07	440	Н	24/09/16	BPSC Season Opener	Basildon	Bo Of Harrow	2
2:21.81	462	F	19/09/16	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:21.47	465	F	23/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	2
2:23.30	447	F	12/12/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	Dagenham	Bo Of Harrow	3
2:33.77	362	Н	08/11/15	ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship	London		2
2:26.55	418	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
2:31.15	381	F	27/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
2:32.17	373	F	16/06/15	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:27.63	409	F	08/03/15	BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
2:31.98	375	F	28/02/15	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	3
2:29.13	397	F	17/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	2
2:26.56	418	Н	07/12/14	London Region Winter Championships	London		2
2:28.71	400	Н	19/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
2:34.06	360	F	27/09/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:33.71	362	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bo Of Harrow	3
2:34.81	355	F	23/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
2:49.53	270	Н	11/01/14	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County	Basildon	Bo Of Harrow	3
2:56.01	241	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:47.84	278	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bo Of Harrow	3
2:41.22	314	F	12/03/13	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
2:46.59	284	F	07/10/12	MCASA Short Course Championships	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	2
2:48.24	276	F	22/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:50.27	266	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bo Of Harrow	2
2:53.30	253	F	17/03/12	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
3:06.95	201		24/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
3:30.15	141		13/02/11	The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS